

Mailing Address
PO Box 270 Bridgenorth
Ontario KOL 1H0

Tel: 705 292 9507 Fax: 705 292 8964

www.selwyntownship.ca

Lifetime Dog Tag Application

Resident Informati	ion:	Tele	ohone:		
	different)				
City: Province: Po			stal Code:		
Dog Information:					
Tag #	Tag #	-	Гад #		
_	-		Name		
reed Breed Male Female Male			Breed Female Male		
 Rabbies Immur Proof of ra Fee Structure - you wish to be in 	d on our website: www.selwyntownship nization - Please provide proof of curre abies vaccination attached By-law 2019-104 provides new fees for a convoiced for in 2021. If you select an op ase include this proof as an attachmen	ent rabies im or dog licend otion that req	es. Please select turies proof of micr	•	
Description	Fee	Proof required	Selection		
Microchipped one-time fee – spayed/neutered		\$60.00	Yes		
Microchipped one	\$100.00 \$15.00	Yes			
Annual renewal (r	\$15.00	Yes No			
are due by Marc a charge of \$10. 3) Online invoices your property tax	oe billed at the \$20.00 annual unalterech 31. Late payments will include a \$10.00. S - Virtual Town Hall - Through Virtual x notices, dog tag invoices and more your email address:	0.00 fee, replaid	lacement tags will you will be able to	be issued at view and pay	
numbers and na	ough the Virtual Town Hall platform, a mes can help reunite lost dogs. If you ire your permission. Please make a se	would like y	•	•	
☐ Do not	publish any of my information				
☐ Publish my name and phone number:			(if different than above)		
Print name	Signature		Date		

Personal information on this form is collected under the authority of the Municipal Act 2001, and will be used to process billings and or lost dog. The personal information submitted will be used to provide you with information or updates on services or activities that the Township of Selwyn delivers under the Municipal Act or other legislation. Questions about the collection of this personal information should be directed to the Clerk.